LBX 1 Recessed - Constant Voltage
Contemporary wayfinding fixture for glare free
visual comfort. Sophisticated design, with
minimal footprint and available with optional
surrounds and supply solutions.
A range of square recessed wall luminaires, with an indirect
optical system, offering high vandal resistance. Suitable for
indoor or outdoor applications for use in shopping malls and

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || ULB-40437 - 2w - W30 - 02 - 120/277V
LAMP
2w LED
39 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
NAT - Natatorium Rated
AMB - Turtle Friendly Amber LED
A80191 - Remote Enclosure Box [Required for Wet Locations]
ID - Integrated Driver [Indoor Dry Location Only]
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
FINISH COLOR
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
ULB-40437
ULB-40437
LBX 1 Recessed - Constant Voltage
CITY OF FLAGSTAFF & TURTLE FRIENDLY COMPLIANT
595100%
602.5587.5
Wavelength (nm)
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
380 430 480 530
AMB Spectral Diagram
580 630 680 730 780
50%
Narrow-Spectrum Amber LEDs
Peak wavelength between 585 & 595 nanometers and a full width of 50%
power no greater than 15 nanometers.
LBX Product Family
LBX 1 LBX 5 LBX 6
• ULB-40437-2w-39lm • ULB-10851-14w-453lm [4”x4”, 17.7”] • ULB-10842-21w-900lm [6.3”x6.3”, 31.4”]
LBX 7
• ULB-10861-27w-1553lm [7.3”x7.3”, 31.4”]